42 FAX: 800-245-0329
3M™ Scotchlok™ Butt Connectors
Vinyl Insulated Seamless Butt Connectors
Terminal Type Butt
Terminal Style Standard
Insulation Material Vinyl
Barrel Style Seamless
RoHS 2011/65/EU Yes
Agency Approval
Manufacturing Origin
Order No. UPC
Conductor
Size
(L) Thickness Barrel Length Barrel I.D. Max. Insul. Dia.
Terminals
per Carton
Terminals
per Case
MV18BCK 054007-01312 22 - 18 AWG 1.02" 0.031" 0.28" 0.062" 0.125" - 1000
MV18BCX 051128-58739 22 - 18 AWG 1.02" 0.031" 0.28" 0.062" 0.125" 100 500
MV14BCK 054007-01817 16 - 14 AWG 1.02" 0.031" 0.30" 0.095" 0.155" - 1000
MV14BCX 051128-58740 16 - 14 AWG 1.02" 0.031" 0.30" 0.095" 0.155" 100 500
MV10BCK 054007-02078 12 - 10 AWG 1.20" 0.038" 0.38" 0.142" 0.218" - 500
MV10BCX 051128-58767 12 - 10 AWG 1.20" 0.038" 0.38" 0.142" 0.218" 50 500
Vinyl Insulated Brazed Seam Butt Connectors
Terminal Type Butt
Terminal Style Standard
Insulation Material Vinyl